

**26-20MAY10 - Rollingwood Boulevard
2010 Pavement Preservation**

BID TABULATION			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Christensen Construction		Frech		APAC Missouri, Inc.		AVERAGE BID	
Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,225.40	\$1,225.40	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
REMOVALS - (INCLUDES MILLINGS)	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,737.50	\$3,737.50	\$2,390.00	\$2,390.00	\$2,868.75	\$2,868.75
TREE REMOVAL	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,350.00	\$2,350.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$745.00	\$745.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00
TYPE 1 ROLLED STONE - (DRIVEWAY TRANSITIONS)	TON	60	\$40.00	\$2,400.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$33.00	\$1,980.00	\$47.00	\$2,820.00	\$31.50	\$1,890.00
DITCHING	LF	330	\$12.00	\$3,960.00	\$12.50	\$4,125.00	\$12.00	\$3,960.00	\$8.85	\$2,920.50	\$12.25	\$4,042.50
DIG OUT REPAIR	SY	96	\$65.00	\$6,240.00	\$72.00	\$6,912.00	\$75.00	\$7,200.00	\$85.00	\$8,160.00	\$73.50	\$7,056.00
DIG OUT REPAIR - EXTRA DEPTH	CY	20	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$120.00	\$2,400.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00
15" CMP - Aluminized	LF	42	\$40.00	\$1,680.00	\$50.00	\$2,100.00	\$50.00	\$2,100.00	\$53.00	\$2,226.00	\$50.00	\$2,100.00
18" CMP - Aluminized	LF	72	\$45.00	\$3,240.00	\$60.00	\$4,320.00	\$60.00	\$4,320.00	\$62.00	\$4,464.00	\$60.00	\$4,320.00
ASPHALT DRIVEWAY APRON - FULL DEPTH	SY	16	\$90.00	\$1,440.00	\$40.00	\$640.00	\$80.00	\$1,280.00	\$76.40	\$1,222.40	\$60.00	\$960.00
ASPHALT DRIVEWAY REPAIR	SY	10	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$93.65	\$936.50	\$60.00	\$600.00
ROADWAY CROSS-PIPE REPLACEMENT PATCH	SY	43	\$200.00	\$8,600.00	\$120.00	\$5,160.00	\$70.00	\$3,010.00	\$157.00	\$6,751.00	\$95.00	\$4,085.00
ASPHALT BP-2, WEDGE/LEVELING COURSE	TON	144	\$80.00	\$11,495.00	\$74.00	\$10,656.00	\$90.00	\$12,960.00	\$75.15	\$10,821.60	\$82.00	\$11,808.00
ASPHALT BP-2 SURFACE COURSE	TON	778	\$75.00	\$58,387.08	\$74.00	\$57,572.00	\$73.00	\$56,575.00	\$70.95	\$55,199.00	\$73.50	\$57,073.50
GlasPave PAVING FABRIC (or approved equal)	SY	6967	\$3.50	\$24,383.33	\$3.08	\$21,458.36	\$3.34	\$23,268.67	\$2.97	\$20,691.00	\$3.21	\$22,363.51
6"x12" ROCK BLANKET (1' THICK) w/ FABRIC	SY	22	\$70.00	\$1,540.00	\$40.00	\$880.00	\$68.19	\$1,500.18	\$44.60	\$981.20	\$54.10	\$1,190.09
TYPE 1 ROCK RIP-RAP	TON	16	\$40.00	\$640.00	\$40.00	\$640.00	\$25.00	\$400.00	\$34.35	\$549.60	\$32.50	\$520.00
SEEDING & TYPE 3 MULCH (HYDROSEED)	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,040.00	\$2,040.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
EROSION CONTROL	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$580.00	\$580.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
1' WIDE TOP SOIL EDGE TREATMENT	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,640.00	\$4,640.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$6,845.00	\$6,845.00	\$4,620.00	\$4,620.00
Bid Total				\$146,805.42		\$134,303.36		\$145,091.35		\$136,318.20		\$139,697.35
DEDUCTION PER TON = \$						\$2.00		\$3.00		\$2.00		
Bid Response						Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Work Authorization Certification						Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Statement of Bidders Qualifications						Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Anti-Collusion Statement						Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Bid Bond						Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Signature and Identity of Bidder						Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Bidders Acknowledgment						Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes

DEDUCT FOR R.A.P.

BID TOTAL WITH DEDUCT FOR R.A.P.